central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher

Education for ST students for the year 2020 -21 (Fresh online) during the year 2021-22.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President of India and to released grant in-aid

of Rs.21424! @upees Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Four Only) towards

Scholarship as iecuning grant to All India Institute of Medical Sciences Jodhpur under the Central

Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Schotarship for Higher Education for ST

Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2020-21 (Fresh online) during the year